Integrated Restrictor and Silencer
Reduced assembly time and number of components
A push-lock type and a type with a compact indicator are available.
Mounting example
Model Port size C values: Sonic conductance [dm3/(s·bar)]
ASN2(S)-M5A M5 x 0.8 0.36
ASN2(S)-U10/32A 10-32UNF 0.36
ASN2(S)-(N)01A 1/8 0.72

)]
Number of needle rotations
How to Order
Model
Model Port size
Weight [g]
Push-lock With compact indicator
ASN2(S)-M5A M5 x 0.8
1.5 2.1
ASN2(S)-U10/32A 10-32UNF
ASN2(S)-(N)01A 1/8 4.3 5.4
ASN2(S)-(N)02A 1/4 7.6 9.1
ASN2(S)-(N)03A 3/8 12.8 15.0
ASN2(S)-(N)04A 1/2 24.0 26.8
Push-
lock typeNil Without compact indicator
S With compact indicator
Thread type
Nil
Metric thread (M5)
Unified thread (10-32 UNF)
R
N NPT
Port size
M5 M5 x 0.8
U10/32 10-32UNF
01 1/8
02 1/4
03 3/8
04 1/2
ASN2 03 A
Flow Rate and Sonic Conductance
Model ASN2(S)-M5A ASN2(S)-01A ASN2(S)-02A ASN2(S)-03A ASN2(S)-04A
C values: Sonic
conductance dm3/(s·bar)
0.36 0.72 1.3 3.32 4.9
b values: Critical
pressure ratio
0.15 0.35
Needle Valve: Flow Rate Characteristics ∗  The flow rate characteristics are representative values.
0
50
100
0 5 10
Fl
ow